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Yellow = Staff Development/Non-Student Day HOLIDAYS: Student Recesses:

= First Day of Semesters
= Holiday/Non-Student Day/Break
= Last Day of School
= Home-Study Day (no kids on campus)

Corona Student Center
510 W 2nd St Corona CA 92882
951-225-7550

September 2, 2019 — Labor Day

November 12, 2019 — Veterans Day honored
November 28, 2019 — Thanksgiving
December 25, 2019 — Christmas Day
January 1, 2020 - New Year's Day

January 20, 2020 — Martin Luther King Day
February 17, 2020 — President’s Day

May 25, 2020 - Memorial Day

Thanksgiving Break: November 25 - 29
Winter Break: December 23 - January 10
Spring Break: April 6 - 10
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8/21-8/22

08/21
8/22
08/26

08/26
9/9
9/24
10/16
10/30
11/25-11/29
1/13
1/14
1/31
2/3
2/13
2/19
4/6 -4/10
4/13
a/22

08/21

8/22

9/4

9/24 & 9/25
11/13

IMPORTANT DATES

Kinder Camp 9AM - 12PM
TK/KINDER STUDENTS ONLY
Orientation Meeting TK/KN Only
Orientation Meetings 1st - 8th Grade
First Day of School

First WEEK minimum days - 12:15 pm
T-Shirt Sales & Yearbook Sales
Football Sign-Ups Begin

Disaster Preparedness Kits Begin
Principal Day

Disaster Kits DUE

Fall Break

Homestudy Day

T-shirt & Yearbook Sales Semester 2
Last Day of the Semester

First Day of 2nd Semester

Report Cards Mailing Home

ACE Appreciation Day

Spring Break

Homestudy Day

Admin Assistant Support Day

PARENT EVENTS

TK/Kinder Orientation Meeting
9AM - 10AM
Orientation Informational Meetings
*1st Grade - 8th Grade Parents MUST
ATTEND ONE SESSION*
Meet the Admin Parent Night
Canvas Training 3:45-4:15

Love Languages 4:30-5:30

9/17
10/14-10/17
10/23
10/31
11/19
12/19
1/26-2/1
1/29
2/11
2/13
3/2-3/6
3/7
3/12
3/18
3/25
a/1
4/14
6/3
6/4
6/8
6/10

SCHOOL EVENTS

Fall Picture Day

Personalized Learning Plans HOMESTUDY WEEK
Award Ceremony

Fall Festival

Fall Make-up Picture Day

Winter Wonderland

National School Choice Week

Award Ceremony

Spring Picture Day

100th Day of School

Read Across America Week

Spring Carnival 10-3

Jog-a-Thon/Color Run

Open House 4:30-6

Award Ceremony

CAASPP Parent Night 5:00-5:30, 5:30-6
KN/8th Promotion & Panoramic Pictures
Award Ceremony

ST MATH Party AFTERSCHOOL
Yearbook Signing Party

Promotion Ceremony KN/8

PFT (Physical Fitness Test) February 2020
exact dates TBA

CAASPP April - May 2020

exact dates TBA

Parents/Guardians, you will receive emails, Facebook, Instagram,

School Messenger, flyers for ALL EVENTS listed above!

FIELD TRIPS and SPIRIT DAYS

9/11
09/18

9/27
10/11 or 10/18
10/21-10/24
10/24
11/5
12/2-12/20
12/6 or 12/13
1/16
2/13
2/21 0r 2/28
3/24
3/27 or 3/20
4/2
6/9 or 6/8

Wear Red, White Blue Spirit Day
LA County Fair Field Trip

TK-6 GRADE ONLY

Irvine Park Pumpkin Patch
Museum of Tolerance

Red Ribbon Week

Trunk or Treat 4:30-6

50’s Spirit Day

Annual Canned Food Drive
Sea World

80’s spirit day

Dress like your 100 years old
Natural History Museum
Dress like the 2000s
Legoland

Wear Blue for Autism Awareness

Knotts Berry Farm

PBL - Project-Based Learning

8/29-9/3
9/5-9/9
9/12-10/28
10/31 - 12/16
1/16 - 2/24
2/27-4/20
4/23-6/1

Learning Styles/Personalities

All About Me

Teaching Tolerance/Acceptance Project
Science Fair/Oceanography Project
Passion Project

STEAM Project

California History Project




