2019/20 Attendance Calendar

July 2019 (0 days)

M	T	W	TH	F	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30	31			

August 2019 (days)

M	T	W	TH	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

September 2019 (days)

copionisor zerr (daye)						
M	T	W	TH	F		
2	3	4	5	6		
9	10	11	12	13		
16	17	18	19	20		
23	24	25	26	27		
30						

October 2019 (days)

. , ,				
M	T	W	TH	F
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

November 2019 (days)

M	T	W	TH	F
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

December 2019 (days)

T	W	TH	F		
3	4	5	6		
10	11	12	13		
17	18	19	20		
24	25	26	27		
31					
	10 17 24	3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25	T W TH 3 4 5 10 11 12 17 18 19 24 25 26		

January 2020 (days)

Julioury 2020 (days)						
M	T	W	TH	F		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16	17		
20	21	22	23	24		
27	28	29	30	31		

February 2020 (days)

M	T	W	TH	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28

March 2020 (days)

M	T	W	TH	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

April 2020 (days) Easter 04/12

M	T	W	TH	F
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	

May 2020 (days)

may zozo (days)						
M	T	W	TH	F		
				1		
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

June 2020 (days)

M	T	W	TH	F
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17
22	23	24	26	26
29	30	·	·	

Yellow = Staff Development/Non-Student Day

Green = First Day of Semesters

Purple = Holiday/Non-Student Day/Break

Pink = Last Day of School

Teal = Home-Study Day (no kids on campus)

Corona Student Center 510 W 2nd St Corona CA 92882 951-225-7550 **HOLIDAYS:**

September 2, 2019 – Labor Day November 12, 2019 – Veterans Day honored November 28, 2019 – Thanksgiving December 25, 2019 – Christmas Day January 1, 2020 – New Year's Day January 20, 2020 – Martin Luther King Day February 17, 2020 – President's Day May 25, 2020 – Memorial Day **Student Recesses:**

Thanksgiving Break: November 25 - 29 Winter Break: December 23 - January 10

Spring Break: April 6 - 10



IMPORTANT DATES		SCHOOL EVENTS		FIELD TRIPS and SPIRIT DAYS	
8/21-8/22	Kinder Camp 9AM - 12PM	9/17	Fall Picture Day	9/11	Wear Red, White Blue Spirit Day
	TK/KINDER STUDENTS ONLY	10/14-10/17	Personalized Learning Plans HOMESTUDY WEEK	09/18	LA County Fair Field Trip
08/21	Orientation Meeting TK/KN Only	10/23	Award Ceremony	_	TK-6 GRADE ONLY
8/22	Orientation Meetings 1st - 8th Grade	10/31	Fall Festival	9/27	Irvine Park Pumpkin Patch
08/26	First Day of School	11/19	Fall Make-up Picture Day	10/11 or 10/18	Museum of Tolerance
00/26	First WEEK minimum days - 12:15 pm	12/19	Winter Wonderland	10/21 - 10/24	Red Ribbon Week
08/26	T-Shirt Sales & Yearbook Sales	1/26-2/1	National School Choice Week	10/24	Trunk or Treat 4:30-6
9/9	Football Sign-Ups Begin	1/29	Award Ceremony	11/5	50's Spirit Day
9/24 10/16	Disaster Preparedness Kits Begin Principal Day	2/11	Spring Picture Day	12/2 - 12/20	Annual Canned Food Drive
10/16	Disaster Kits DUE	2/13	100th Day of School	12/6 or 12/13	Sea World
11/25-11/29	Fall Break	3/2-3/6	Read Across America Week	1/16	80's spirit day
1/13	Homestudy Day	3/7	Spring Carnival 10-3	2/13	Dress like your 100 years old
1/14	T-shirt & Yearbook Sales Semester 2	3/12	Jog-a-Thon/Color Run	2/21 or 2/28	Natural History Museum
1/31	Last Day of the Semester	3/12	Open House 4:30-6	3/24	Dress like the 2000s
2/3	First Day of 2nd Semester		•	3/27 or 3/20	Legoland
2/13	Report Cards Mailing Home	3/25	Award Ceremony	4/2	Wear Blue for Autism Awareness
2/19	ACE Appreciation Day	4/1	CAASPP Parent Night 5:00-5:30, 5:30-6	6/9 or 6/8	Knotts Berry Farm
4/6 - 4/10	Spring Break	4/14	KN/8th Promotion & Panoramic Pictures	0,30,0,0	Knotts berry runn
4/13	Homestudy Day	6/3	Award Ceremony		
4/22	Admin Assistant Support Day	6/4	ST MATH Party AFTERSCHOOL		
		6/8	Yearbook Signing Party		
	PARENT EVENTS	6/10	Promotion Ceremony KN/8		
08/21	TK/Kinder Orientation Meeting			PBL - Project-Based Learning	
	9AM - 10AM		Important Information:		
8/22	Orientation Informational Meetings		PFT (Physical Fitness Test) February 2020	8/29 - 9/3	Learning Styles/Personalities
	*1st Grade - 8th Grade Parents MUST		exact dates TBA	9/5 - 9/9	All About Me
	ATTEND ONE SESSION*		CAASPP April - May 2020	9/12 - 10/28	Teaching Tolerance/Acceptance Project
9/4	Meet the Admin Parent Night		exact dates TBA	10/31 - 12/16 1/16 - 2/24	Science Fair/Oceanography Project Passion Project
9/24 & 9/25	Canvas Training 3:45-4:15		Parents/Guardians, you will receive emails, Facebook, Instagram, School Messenger, flyers for ALL EVENTS listed above!	2/27 - 4/20	STEAM Project
11/13	Love Languages 4:30-5:30			4/23 - 6/1	California History Project